—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

General Manager
Operations Manager
Leadman

Office Manager

Gis Technician

Operations Manager

Utility Worker

Distribution System Operator
Distribution System Operator
Utility Worker

Distribution System Operator
Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Administration
Utility
Administration
Administration
Administration
Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$142,055
$131,044
$97,607
$92,122
$83,388
$80,694
$63,262
$61,775
$58,999
$56,775
$46,781
$25,124
$23,622
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000



