	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$142,055
2.	Operations Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$131,044
3.	Leadman		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$97,607
4.	Office Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$92,122
5.	Gis Technician		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$83,388
6.	Operations Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$80,694
7.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$63,262
8.	Distribution System Operator		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$61,775
9.	Distribution System Operator		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$58,999
10.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$56,775
11.	Distribution System Operator		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$46,781
12.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$25,124
13.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$23,622
14.	Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000
15.	Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000
16.	Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000
17.	Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000
18.	Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000